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CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

SCC5200SCC5200 Valrhona Ivoire 35% Indulgent White ChocolateValrhona Ivoire 35% Indulgent White Chocolate

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

£56.61£56.61 3kg bag £18.87/kg

SCC5205SCC5205 Valrhona Satilia Blanche 31% ProfessionalValrhona Satilia Blanche 31% Professional

White Chocolate White Chocolate 

Minimum Cocoa Solids 31%Minimum Cocoa Solids 31%

£191.53£191.53 12kg box £15.96/kg

SCC1520SCC1520 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%

£30.05£30.05 2.5kg bag £12.02/kg   

SCC1520ASCC1520A Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 Callebaut White Chocolate; W2 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 28%

£12.36£12.36 1kg bag £12.36/kg   
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